2025 Current Rate Schedules

October - May
Off-Peak Rate Schedule

Gallons Used: Cost Per Gallon:

Rateupto 2,000 = S 0.0176
Additional up to 4,000 = S 0.0207
Additional upto 6,000 = S 0.0240
Additional up to 8,000 = S 0.0275
Additional up to 10,000 = S 0.0312
Additional up to 13,500 = S 0.0351
Additional over 13,500 = S  0.0392

Monthly Allocation of Fixed Costs $82.00
Overusage Charge $50.00
Public Utility Tax 5.029%

June - September
Peak Rate Schedule

Gallons Used: Cost Per Gallon:

Rateupto 2,000 = S 0.0220
Additional up to 4,000 = S 0.0258
Additional upto 6,000 = S 0.0300
Additional up to 8,000 = S 0.0343
Additional up to 10,000 = S 0.0390
Additional up to 13,500 = S 0.0439
Additional over 13,500 = S 0.0490

Monthly Allocation of Fixed Costs $82.00
Overusage Charge $150.00
Public Utility Tax 5.029%
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